
Centennial Education Association Leadership—Private Details 7/1/2017 Local 7046 Election District D 
 

POSITION NAME Term ISD 12 
PHONE 
763 792  

ISD 12 EMAIL Private Phone Private Email 

President Bruce Woznak July 1, 2017-June 30, 2018 
(Finishing Scarr term) 

5711 bwoznak@isd12.org  763-226-4754 bwoznak2@gmail.com  

Vice President Carolyn 
Ruhnow 

July 1, 2017-June 30, 2018 
(Finishing Salay term) 

5758 cruhnow@isd12.org  612-865-6224 cruhnow@msn.com 

Secretary Cyrena Schroeder 
 

July 1, 2017-June 30, 2019 5982 
5367  

cschroeder@isd12.org  651-270-5474 sch6922@comcast.net 

Treasurer Erin Chapman July 1 2017-June 30, 2019 5767 echapman@isd12.org 
 

612-803-8813 erinann.chapman@yahoo.c
om 

Government Relations/Health Ins. Mary Erickson Continuing 5679 meerickson@isd12.org 612-325-9707 meerickson@me.com 

Community Liaison Renee Dietz Continuing 6134 rdietz@isd12.org 612-298-8877 reneedietz2@gmail.com 

Communications Brenna Bermel 
Sara Oldre 

Continuing 5379 
5303 

bbermel@isd12.org 
soldre@isd12.org 

320-237-6366 
763-227-4810 

brennakae22@hotmail.com 
reoslo3@yahoo.com 

Elementary Member Rights Cheryl Dettmer Continuing 5753 cdettmer@isd12.org  651-307-3708  

Secondary Member Rights Kara Mundale Continuing 5548 kmundale@isd12.org  612-327-4350 none 

Membership Lone Langseth Continuing 5473 llangseth@isd12.org  763-242-0109 silangseth@q.com 

Early Childhood (EC) Rep. Amanda Hondl July 1 2017-June 30, 2019 6135 ahondl@isd12.org 763.360.9503 amandahondl@gmail.com 

Blue Heron Elementary (BHE) Rep. Teresa Parker 
Emily Peterson 

July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 6264 
6268 

tparker@isd12.org 
epeterson@isd12.org 

  

Centennial Elementary (CTE) Rep. Stacy Smith July 1, 2017-June 30, 2019 5385 sasmith@isd12.org   

Centerville Elementary (CVE) Rep. George Burr July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 5841 gburr@isd12.org  651-329-5052 gramaburr@q.com 

Golden Lake Elementary (GLE) Rep. Colleen Miller  July 1 2017-June 30, 2019 5960 cmiller@isd12.org  612-715-8511 jamesmiller205@msn.com 

Rice Lake Elementary (RLE) Rep. Brad Stamman July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 5764 bstamman@isd12.org  763-226-8665 Stammanb@comcast.net 

Centennial Middle School (CMS) Rep. Lone Langseth July 1 2017-June 30, 2019 5473 llangseth@isd12.org  763-242-0109 silangseth@q.com 

Centennial Middle School (CMS) Rep. Kara Mundale July 1 2017-June 30, 2019 5548 kmundale@isd12.org  612-327-4350 none 

High School East (CHSE) Rep. Brian Johnson July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 5765 bjohnson@isd12.org 651-762-7798 bpj88@aol.com 

High School West (CHSW) Rep. Elizabeth Literski  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 5136 eliterski@isd12.org   

Alternative Learning Center (CALC) 
Rep. 

Patricia Harris July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018  pharris@isd12.org   

Pines School (PS) Rep. Rich Santangelo July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 4010 rsantangelo@isd12.org   

Elementary Negotiator Bruce Woznak July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 5711 bwoznak@isd12.org  763-226-4754 bwoznak2@gmail.com 

Middle School Negotiator Dave Mundale July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 5675 dmundale@isd12.org  612-237-5223 dmundale@gmail.com 

High School Negotiator Brian Johnson July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 5165 bjohnson@isd12.org 651-762-7798 bpj88@aol.com 
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